
 

Startliste: RWK - LG - Auflage 2023/2024 Kreisklasse 2

Stand: 19.11.2024

Platzierung

Nr: Tabelle Anz. WK WK 1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Ringe nach Punkten, dann Ringen

1 Ochsenwerder 1 3 886,8 917,3 906,7 - - - - - 2713,8

2 Hamwarde 3 2 916,8 911,6 - - - - - - 1830,4

3 Ochsenwerder 2 3 928,0 925,4 934,1 - - - - - 2787,5

4 Vierlanden 1 2 927,2 915,0 - - - - - - 1842,2

5 Reinbek 4 2 937,6 936,6 - - - - - - 1874,2

Nr: Tabelle Anz. WK WK 1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK6 WK7 WK8 Punkte

1 Ochsenwerder 1 3 0 0 0 - - - - - 0

2 Hamwarde 3 2 2 0 - - - - - - 2

3 Ochsenwerder 2 3 2 2 2 - - - - - 6

4 Vierlanden 1 2 0 0 - - - - - - 0

5 Reinbek 4 2 2 2 - - - - - - 4

Einzelwertung: 1. Platz

2. Platz

3. Platz
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RWK 201 15.01.24

1.-2. Ochsenwerder 1 (1. WK) (1. WK) Hamwarde 3

Lucklum, Mona 306,9 306,9 305,7 305,7 Keitsch, Horst

Claussen, Heino 293,4 293,4 303,3 303,3 Stüben, Klaus

Eggers, Marion 286,5 286,5 0,0 292,9 Batenburg, Werner

xxx 0,0 0,0 307,8 307,8 Drews, Heino

886,8 0 2 916,8

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

xxx 0,0 289,5 Stegemann, Günther

xxx 0,0 0,0 xxx

06.11.24

RWK 202 16.10.24

3.-4. Ochsenwerder 2 (1. WK) (1. WK) Vierlanden 1

Timmann, Jan-Hendrik 311,8 311,8 310,9 310,9 Karl, Birgit

Lieuwerink, Marco 307,9 307,9 0,0 283,7 Maackens, Katrin

Witzke, Tanja 308,3 308,3 308,4 308,4 Ahnen, Mareike

Cioban, Liviu 293,2 0,0 307,9 307,9 Barnstorf, Peter

928,0 2 0 927,2

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Witzke, Carsten 301,7 305,9 Habenicht, Bernd

xxx 0,0 288,4 Ahnen, Kurt



RWK 203 28.10.24

5.-1. Reinbek 4 (1. WK) (2. WK) Ochsenwerder 1

Brumm, Wolfgang 317,3 317,3 307,7 307,7 Lucklum, Mona

Triantafillidis, Stilianos 308,9 308,9 0,0 296,3 Eggers, Marion

Schulte, Christian 307,5 0,0 307,7 307,7 Suhk, Norbert

Brumm, Monika 311,4 311,4 301,9 301,9 Claussen, Heino

937,6 2 0 917,3

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Stork, Lynette 301,4 0,0 xxx

xxx 0,0 0,0 xxx

RWK 204 29.10.24

2.-3. Hamwarde 3 (2. WK) (2. WK) Ochsenwerder 2

Drews, Heino 307,2 307,2 311,7 311,7 Timmann, Jan-Hendrik

Batenburg, Werner 299,0 299,0 302,0 302,0 Witzke, Tanja

Keitsch, Horst 295,2 0,0 0,0 301,8 Witzke, Carsten

Stüben, Klaus 305,4 305,4 311,7 311,7 Lieuwerink, Marco

911,6 0 2 925,4

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Stegemann, Günther 288,1 301,9 Cioban, Liviu

xxx 0,0 293,8 Ziegler, Uwe



RWK 205 11.11.24

4.-5. Vierlanden 1 (2. WK) (2. WK) Reinbek 4

Ahnen, Mareike 303,0 303,0 310,5 310,5 Triantafillidis, Stilianos 

Karl, Birgit 309,9 309,9 316,6 316,6 Brumm, Wolfgang

Habenicht, Bernd 300,2 0,0 0,0 291,9 Brumm, Monika

Barnstorf, Peter 302,1 302,1 309,5 309,5 Schulte, Christian

915,0 0 2 936,6

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Maackens, Katrin 287,7 298,3 Stork, Lynette

Ahnen, Kurt 291,0 305,4 Weise, Frederic

RWK 206 14.11.24

1.-3. Ochsenwerder 1 (3. WK) (3. WK) Ochsenwerder 2

Lucklum, Mona 304,5 304,5 0,0 310,0 Timmann, Jan-Hendrik

Suhk, Norbert 309,6 309,6 311,1 311,1 Witzke, Tanja

Claussen, Heino 292,6 292,6 311,9 311,9 Witzke, Carsten

Schwantag, Monika 292,2 0,0 311,1 311,1 Lieuwerink, Marco

906,7 0 2 934,1

Ersatzschützen: Ersatzschützen:

Becker, Julian 291,7 300,8 Ziegler, Uwe

xxx 0,0 0,0 xxx



Platz Name Verein WK 1 WK 2 WK 3 WK 4 WK 5 WK 6 WK 7 WK 8 Ø-Wert Ergebnis

1 Timmann, Jan-Hendrik Ochsenwerder 2 311,8 311,7 310,0 311,17 933,5

2 Witzke, Tanja Ochsenwerder 2 308,3 302,0 311,1 307,13 921,4

3 Lucklum, Mona Ochsenwerder 1 306,9 307,7 304,5 306,37 919,1

4 Witzke, Carsten Ochsenwerder 2 301,7 301,8 311,9 305,13 915,4

5 Claussen, Heino Ochsenwerder 1 293,4 301,9 292,6 295,97 887,9

6 Brumm, Wolfgang Reinbek 4 317,3 316,6 316,95 633,9

7 Lieuwerink, Marco Ochsenwerder 2 307,9 311,7 311,1 311,40 622,8

8 Karl, Birgit Vierlanden 1 310,9 309,9 310,40 620,8

9 Triantafillidis, Stilianos Reinbek 4 308,9 310,5 309,70 619,4

10 Suhk, Norbert Ochsenwerder 1 307,7 309,6 308,65 617,3

11 Schulte, Christian Reinbek 4 307,5 309,5 308,50 617,0

12 Drews, Heino Hamwarde 3 307,8 307,2 307,50 615,0

13 Ahnen, Mareike Vierlanden 1 308,4 303,0 305,70 611,4

14 Barnstorf, Peter Vierlanden 1 307,9 302,1 305,00 610,0

15 Stüben, Klaus Hamwarde 3 303,3 305,4 304,35 608,7

16 Habenicht, Bernd Vierlanden 1 305,9 300,2 303,05 606,1

17 Brumm, Monika Reinbek 4 311,4 291,9 301,65 603,3

18 Keitsch, Horst Hamwarde 3 305,7 295,2 300,45 600,9

19 Stork, Lynette Reinbek 4 301,4 298,3 299,85 599,7

20 Cioban, Liviu Ochsenwerder 2 293,2 301,9 297,55 595,1

21 Ziegler, Uwe Ochsenwerder 2 293,8 300,8 297,30 594,6

22 Batenburg, Werner Hamwarde 3 292,9 299,0 295,95 591,9

23 Eggers, Marion Ochsenwerder 1 286,5 296,3 291,40 582,8

24 Ahnen, Kurt Vierlanden 1 288,4 291,0 289,70 579,4

25 Stegemann, Günther Hamwarde 3 289,5 288,1 288,80 577,6

26 Maackens, Katrin Vierlanden 1 283,7 287,7 285,70 571,4

27 Weise, Frederic Reinbek 4 305,4 305,40 305,4

28 Schwantag, Monika Ochsenwerder 1 292,2 292,20 292,2

29 Becker, Julian Ochsenwerder 1 291,7 291,70 291,7

30 Dunse, Andre Ochsenwerder 2 0,00 0,0

31 0,00 0,0



32 0,00 0,0

33 0,00 0,0

34 0,00 0,0

35 0,00 0,0

36 0,00 0,0

37 0,00 0,0

38 0,00 0,0

39 0,00 0,0

40 0,00 0,0


